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N U M A T A   C E N T E R
0 ☼ The Lotus Sutra¹ Kubo/Yuyama 262 ☼ 35
1 Bloom: Strategies for Modern Living - Commentary with Text of

Tannisho
paperback  

2 Bandhuprabha: Interpretation of the Buddha Land Keenan 1530 ☼ 45
3 ☼ The Storehouse of the Sundry Valuables Willemen 203 ☼ 35
4 ☼ Biographical Scripture of King Aśoka Pruden 2043 ☼ 30
5 ☼ The Sutra on Upāsaka Precepts Shih 1488 ☼ 30
6 ☼ Asaṅga: Summary of the Great Vehicle¹ Keenan 1593 ☼ 25
7 ☼ Gyōnen: Essentials of the Eight Traditions

Saichō: Candle of the Latter Dharma
Pruden
Rhodes

app
app

☼ 30

8 ☼ Yüan-wu: Blue Cliff Record Th. Cleary 2003 ☼ 45
9 Gyōnen: Essentials of the Vinaya Tradition

Gishin: Collected Teachings of the Tendai Lotus School
Pruden

Swanson
2348
2366

☼ 35

 
BDK English Tripitaka - Numata Translation Series I - 139 Buddhist Scriptures

 
00 Biography of the Tripiṭaka Master of the Great Tang Dynasty Li 2053 ☼ 35
01 ☼ The Three Pure Land Sutras:¹ 

The Larger Sutra on Amitāyus
The Sutra on Contemplation of Amitāyus
The Smaller Sutra on Amitāyus

Inagaki  
360
365
366

☼ 30

02 Great T#ang Dynasty Record of the Western Regions Li 2087 ☼ 45
03 Yuien: Passages Deploring Deviations of Faith

Rennyo: Letters of Rennyo
Bando/Stewart
A. & M. Rogers

2661
2668

☼ 30

04 Three Texts on Consciousness Only:
Demonstrations of Conciousness Only
Thirty Verses on Consciousness
Treatise in Twenty Verses on Consciousness Only

Cook
 
 
 

 
1585
1586
1590

☼ 45

05 Hōnen: Senchaku Hongan Nembutsu Shū Augustine/Kondo 2608 ☼ 35
06 The Pratyutpanna Samādhi Sutra

The Śūraṅgama Samādhi Sutra
Harrison

McRae
418
642

☼ 35

07 Three Ch'an Classics:
Lin-chi: The Recorded Sayings of Linji
Hui-k'ai: Wumen#s Gate
Seng-ts'an: The Faith-Mind Maxim

 
J.C. Cleary
J.C. Cleary

Yoshida

 
1985
2005
2010

☼ 35

08 The Scriptural Text: Verses of the Doctrine, with Parables Willemen 211 ☼ 35
09 Buddhist Monastic Traditions of Southern Asia Li 2125 ☼ 35
10 The Scripture on the Explication of Underlying Meaning Keenan 676 ☼ 35
11 ☼ K'uei-chi: A Comprehensive Commentary on the Heart Sutra Shih/Lusthaus 1710 ☼ 35
12 Nichiren: Liberation from Blindness Murano 2689 ☼ 35
13 ☼ Hui-neng: Platform Sutra of the Sixth Patriarch McRae 2008 ☼ 35
14 Life of Aśvaghoṣa Bodhisattva

Life of Nāgārjuna Bodhisattva
Biography of Dharma Master Vasubandhu
Biographies of Buddhist Nuns
Journey of the Eminent Monk Faxian

Li
Li

Dahlia
Li
Li

2046
2047
2049
2063
2085

☼ 40

15 Two Esoteric Sutras:
The Adamantine Pinnacle Sutra
The Susiddhikara Sutra

Giebel  
865
893

☼ 45

16 Shinran: On Teaching, Practice, Faith, and Enlightenment Inagaki 2646 ☼ 55
17 Two Nichiren Texts:

Nichiren: Treatise on the Establishment of the Orthodox
Teaching…
Nichiren: The Most Venerable One Revealed for the First Time…

Murano  
2688
2692

☼ 35

18 ☼ The Three Pure Land Sutras:²³ 
The Larger Sutra on Amitāyus
The Sutra on Contemplation of Amitāyus
The Smaller Sutra on Amitāyus

Inagaki  
360
365
366

☼ 30

19 Shinyaku Bukkyo Seiten - "Buddha-Dharma" - The Way to
Enlightenment

hardcover  

20 Shinyaku Bukkyo Seiten - "Buddha-Dharma" - The Way to
Enlightenment

paperback  

21 Asaṅga: Summary of the Great Vehicle² Keenan 1593 ☼ 25
22 Shinyaku Bukkyo Seiten - Heart of the "Buddha-Dharma" hardcover  
23 Shinyaku Bukkyo Seiten - Heart of the "Buddha-Dharma" paperback  
24 Seven Shingon Texts:

Kūkai: On the Differences between the Exoteric and Esoteric
Teachings
Kūkai: The Meaning of Becoming a Buddha in This Very Body
Kūkai: The Meanings of Sound, Sign, and Reality
Kūkai: The Meanings of the Word Hūṃ
Kūkai: The Precious Key to the Secret Treasury
Kakuban: The Illuminating Secret Commentary on 5 Cakras & 9
Syllables
Kakuban: The Mitsugonin Confession

 
Giebel
Giebel
Giebel
Giebel
Giebel
Todaro
Todaro

 
2427
2428
2429
2430
2426
2514
2527

☼ 45

25 Hui-hai: The Baizhang Zen Monastic Regulations Ichimura 2025 ☼ 60
26 The Buddhist Bible - The Teaching of the Buddha CD  
27 The Buddhist Bible - The Teaching of the Buddha MC  
28 Four Zen Texts:

Huang-po: Essentials of the Transmission of Mind
Eisai: A Treatise on Letting Zen Flourish to Protect the State
Dōgen: A Universal Recommendation for True Zazen
Keizan: Advice on the Practice of Zazen

 
McRae
Tokiwa
Yoshida

Heine

 
2012
2543
2580
2586

☼ 50

29 ☼ Five Apocryphal Scriptures:
The Bequeathed Teaching Sutra
The Ullambana Sutra
The Sutra of Forty-Two Sections
The Sutra of Perfect Enlightenment
The Sutra on the Profundity of Filial Love

 
J.C. Cleary

Bando
Shih

Gregory
Arai

 
389
685
784
842

2887

☼ 40

30 'Phags-pa: The Treatise on the Elucidation of the Knowable
Vasumitra: Cycle of the Formation of the Schismatic Doctrines

Willemen
Keisho

1645
2031

☼ 40

31 ☼ The Sutra of Queen Śrīmālā of the Lion's Roar
The Vimalakīrti Sutra

Paul
McRae

353
475

☼ 45

32 The Vairocanābhisaṃbodhi Sutra Giebel 848 ☼ 50
33 ☼ The Awakening of Faith Hakeda 1666 ☼ 30
34 Dhyāna Samādhi - The Sutra on the Concentration of Sitting

Meditation
Yamabe/Sueki 614 ☼ 35

35 Dōgen: Shōbōgenzō - The True Dharma-eye Treasury - I Nishijima/Cross 2582 ☼ 30
36 Dōgen: Shōbōgenzō - The True Dharma-eye Treasury - II Nishijima/Cross 2582 ☼ 30
37 Dōgen: Shōbōgenzō - The True Dharma-eye Treasury - III Nishijima/Cross 2582 ☼ 30
38 Dōgen: Shōbōgenzō - The True Dharma-eye Treasury - IV Nishijima/Cross 2582 ☼ 30
39 The Lotus Sutra² Kubo/Yuyama 262 ☼ 35
40
41
42 Buddhacarita - In Praise of Buddha's Acts Willemen 192 ☼ 50
43 Prince Shōtoku's Commentary on the Śrīmālā Sūtra Dennis 2185 ☼ 35
44 Expository Commentary on the Vimalakīrti Sūtra Hubbard 2186 ☼ 50
45 Tiantai Lotus Texts:

Infinte Meanings Sutra
Contemplation of Bodhisattva All-Embracing Goodness
Vasubandhu: Lotus Commentary
Chegwan: Tiantai Zhiyi

 
Kubo/Logan
Kubo/Logan

Abbott
Ichishima/Chappell

 
276
277

1519
1931

☼ 50

46 Mahāyāna Mahāparinirvāṇa-sūtra - The Nirvana Sutra I [/IV] Blum 374 ☼ 80
47 Madhyamāgama - The Middle-Length Discourses I [/III] Bingenheimer/Bucknell 26 ☼ 80
48
49 Hongmingji – The Collection for the Propagation & Clarification of

Buddhism I
Ziegler 2102 ☼ 50

50
51
52
53
54
55 Dīrghāgama – The Canonical Book of the Buddha#s Lengthy

Discourses I [/III]
Ichimura 1 ☼ 60

56
57
58 Esoteric Texts:

Adhyardhaśarikā-p°p° – The Sutra of the Vow of Fullfilling the Great
Perpetual Enjoyment
Mātaṅgī – The Mātaṅga Sutra
P'u-t'i-hsin – The Bodhicitta Śāstra

 
Miyata
Giebel
Kiyota

 
243

1300
1665

☼ 50

59
60 Maitreyavyākaraṇa – The Sutra That Expounds the Descent of

Maitreya & His Enlightenment
Mañjuśrīparipṛcchā – The Sutra of Mañjuśrī#s Questions

Iida/Goldstone
McRae 454

468
☼ 50

61 Dīrghāgama – The Canonical Book of the Buddha#s Lengthy
Discourses II [/III]

Ichimura 1 ☼ 60

62
63 Hongmingji – The Collection for the Propagation & Clarification of

Buddhism II
Ziegler 2102 ☼ 50

64
65 Brahmājāla – The Brahmā's Net Sutra Muller/Tanaka 1484 ☼ 35
66 Three Short Treatises by Vasubandhu, Sengzhao, and Zongmi:

Vasubandhu's Karmasiddhi-prakaraṇa – A Mahayana Demonstration
on the Theme of Action
Sengzhao's Zhao lun – Essays
Zongmi's Yuanren lun – Treatise on the Origin of Humanity

 
Keenan
Felbur

Jan

 
1609
1858
1886

☼ 35

 
,

 
ISBN 0-9625618-ø
ISBN 1-886439-øø
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